
DISINFECT & PROTECT
THIS COLD & FLU SEASON

Q1 END USER
REBATE

VALID 1/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

**When used as directed

BUY
& SAVE 

END USERS

$3,000
SAVE UP TO

PER END USE
FACILITY

Ready-to-use products make it easy for 
employees and customers to disinfect their 
own spaces

Lysol® Disinfectant Sprays and Lysol® 
Disinfecting Wipes kill the COVID-19 virus**

in 15 seconds

Lysol® disinfecting solutions kill 99.9%
of viruses and bacteria**



© 2022 Reckitt Benckiser LLC. All Rights Reserved. RB2113-2112
For additional information, please call 1-800-560-6619 or visit us at LysolProSolutions.com

Proof-of-sale must be dated between 1/1/2022 and 3/31/2022. Minimum rebate $30. Maximum rebate 
per item number $600. Maximum combined rebate is $3,000. Proof of sale(s) must show shipment 
during the promotion period and include Reckitt product numbers. Rebate request must be emailed or 
postmarked by 4/30/2022 or it will not be accepted. Upon receipt and approval of rebate request, 
Reckitt will mail the rebate check directly to Payee. Do NOT deduct rebate from ANY Invoice(s). Reckitt 
is not responsible for lost or damaged submissions. Offer valid only in the United States, including 
Alaska and Hawaii. Offer may not be used in conjunction with any other Reckitt promotion, program or 
contract pricing. Rebate applies to only cases sold to the commercial end user. Intended for end-user 
facility consumption. OFFER EXCLUDES: cases purchased for resale. This rebate certificate may not be 
purchased, traded, or sold.  Any other use constitutes fraud. Sales to or through consumer retail, 
business to business retail or internet channels are not eligible. For eligibility questions, call 
1-800-560-6619. Excludes cases sold through bid program or other Reckitt end-user programs.

SUBMISSION DETAILS OFFER DETAILS
1. PURCHASE at least 10 full cases of eligible products between 1/1/2022 and 3/31/2022. End-user rebates 

may be awarded to the Distributor. Please indicate by checkmark which form of payment you prefer.
 ❏ Make check payable to End Use Company Name
 ❏ Make check payable to Distributor Company Name
2. SCAN completed Rebate Form and Proof of Sale* (POS) and email to reckittsales@tmssinc.com or 

mail original Rebate Form, and Proof Of Sale* emailed or postmarked by 4/30/2022 to Reckitt 
Q1-2022 Rebate, P.O. Box 2427, Appleton, WI  54912

3. RECEIVE your rebate check via mail. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.
*Proof-of-Sale requirements:   
All POS’s must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following 
printed on the document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date 
Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, 
Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices 
are eligible. Limit one rebate offer submision per end-use locaton during rebate period.  

Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes
80 ct. Canister - Crisp Linen®

Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes
80 ct. Canister - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes
80 ct. Flatpack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes
15 ct. To-Go Pack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®

Lysol® Professional Disinfectant Spray
19 oz. - Crisp Linen

Lysol® Professional Disinfectant Spray
19 oz. - Fresh Scent

Lysol® Professional Disinfectant Spray 
19 oz. - Original

Lysol® Disinfectant Spray
19 oz. - Crisp Linen

Lysol® Professional All Purpose Cleaner
32 oz. Advanced Deep Cleaner - Lemon Breeze®

Lysol® Professional Toilet Bowl Cleaner
32 oz. Angle-Neck Bottle - Complete Clean Power

DESCRIPTION UNIT/CASE MFG ITEM # # OF CASES REBATE PER CASE REBATE CALCULATOR

TOTAL REBATE

6

6

6

48

12

12

12

12

12

12

19200-89346

19200-77182

19200-99716

19200-99717

36241-74828

36241-04675

36241-04650

19200-79329

19200-00351

36241-74278

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

 

END USER INFORMATION (REQUIRED)

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION (Required)

Distributor Sales Rep Name (Payee) ________________________________

Distributor Company Name _____________________________________

Address ____________________________________________________

City ___________________________State _____________ Zip ________

Phone 

E-mail ______________________________________________________

______________________________________________________

END-USER MAILING INFORMATION (Required)

End-User Company Name  _____________________________________

Type of Business  _____________________________________

Contact Name ____________________________________________________

Address ____________________________________________________

City ___________________________State _____________ Zip ________

Phone ______________________________________________________ E-mail ______________________________________________________

 

Purchase multiple
products & save up to

$600 per product

Save up to $3,000
this Cold & Flu Season!


	DISTRIBUTOR ITEM #: DISTRIBUTOR ITEM #
	Text1: 
	Text10: 
	Text2: 
	Text11: 
	Text3: 
	Text12: 
	Text4: 
	Text13: 
	Text5: 
	Text14: 
	Text6: 
	Text15: 
	Text7: 
	Text16: 
	Text8: 
	Text17: 
	Text9: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 0
	Text20: 0
	Text21: 0
	Text23: 0
	Text22: 0
	Text24: 0
	Text25: 0
	Text26: 0
	Text27: 0
	Text27b: 0
	Text9b: 
	Text18b: 
	HiddenTextValue1: 3
	HiddenTextValue2: 3
	HiddenTextValue3: 3
	HiddenTextValue4: 3
	HiddenTextValue5: 3
	HiddenTextValue6: 3
	HiddenTextValue7: 3
	HiddenTextValue8: 3
	HiddenTextValue9: 3
	HiddenTextValue10: 3
	TextTotal: 0
	Distibutor Sales Rep Name: 
	Distributor Company Name Payee: 
	Street: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email Address: 
	End User Company Name: 
	Type of Business: 
	Contact Name: 
	Address: 
	City 2: 
	State 2: 
	Zip2: 
	Phone 2: 
	Email 2: 
	YOUR LOGO HERE_af_image: 
	TEXT30:      


