Q1 END USER REBATE

VALID 1/1/2022 - 3/31/2022



DISINFECT & PROTECT THIS COLD & FLU SEASON



- Lysol® disinfecting solutions kill 99.9% of viruses and bacteria**
- Ready-to-use products make it easy for employees and customers to disinfect their own spaces
- Lysol® Disinfectant Sprays and Lysol®
 Disinfecting Wipes kill the COVID-19 virus®
 in 15 seconds





Save up to \$3,000 this Cold & Flu Season!

Purchase multiple products & save up to \$600 per product



DESCRIPTION	UNIT/CASE	MFG ITEM #	# OF CASES	REBATE PER CASE	REBATE CALCULATOR
Lysol [®] Disinfecting Wipes 80 ct. Canister - Crisp Linen [®]	6	19200-89346		\$3.00	
Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes 80 ct. Canister - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	6	19200-77182		\$3.00	
Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes 80 ct. Flatpack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	6	19200-99716		\$3.00	
Lysol® Disinfecting Wipes 15 ct. To-Go Pack - Lemon & Lime Blossom®	48	19200-99717		\$3.00	
Lysol® Professional Disinfectant Spray 19 oz Crisp Linen	12	36241-74828		\$3.00	
Lysol® Professional Disinfectant Spray 19 oz Fresh Scent	12	36241-04675		\$3.00	
Lysol® Professional Disinfectant Spray 19 oz Original	12	36241-04650		\$3.00	
Lysol® Disinfectant Spray 19 oz Crisp Linen	12	19200-79329		\$3.00	
Lysol® Professional All Purpose Cleaner 32 oz. Advanced Deep Cleaner - Lemon Breeze®	12	19200-00351		\$3.00	
Lysol® Professional Toilet Bowl Cleaner 32 oz. Angle-Neck Bottle - Complete Clean Power	12	36241-74278		\$3.00	

TOTAL REBATE

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION (Required) Distributor Sales Rep Name (Payee) End-User Company Name Distributor Company Name Type of Business City State Zip Address City State Zip State Zip

Phone

SUBMISSION DETAILS

- PURCHASE at least 10 full cases of eligible products between 1/1/2022 and 3/31/2022. End-user rebates
 may be awarded to the Distributor. Please indicate by checkmark which form of payment you prefer.
 - ☐ Make check payable to End Use Company Name☐ Make check payable to Distributor Company Name
- SCAN completed Rebate Form and Proof of Sale* (POS) and email to reckittsales@tmssinc.com or mail original Rebate Form, and Proof Of Sale* emailed or postmarked by 4/30/2022 to Reckitt Q1-2022 Rebate, P.O. Box 2427, Appleton, WI 54912
- 3. RECEIVE your rebate check via mail. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.

*Proof-of-Sale requirements:

All POS's must be system generated documents, such as an invoice, and have the following printed on the document(s): Company Purchased By; Company Purchased From; Purchase Date Purchased From; Purchase Date (including the year); and Listing of products with: Brand name, Description and Size/Case Count. Eligible items must be circled or highlighted. Multiple invoices are eligible. Limit one rebate offer submision per end-use locaton during rebate period.

OFFER DETAILS

E-mail

Proof-of-sale must be dated between 1/1/2022 and 3/31/2022. Minimum rebate \$30. Maximum rebate per item number \$600. Maximum combined rebate is \$3,000. Proof of sale(s) must show shipment during the promotion period and include Reckitt product numbers. Rebate request must be emailed or postmarked by 4/30/2022 or it will not be accepted. Upon receipt and approval of rebate request, Reckitt will mail the rebate check directly to Payee. Do NOT deduct rebate from ANY Invoice(s). Reckitt is not responsible for lost or damaged submissions. Offer valid only in the United States, including Alaska and Hawaii. Offer may not be used in conjunction with any other Reckitt promotion, program or contract pricing. Rebate applies to only cases sold to the commercial end user. Intended for end-user facility consumption. OFFER EXCLUDES: cases purchased for resale. This rebate certificate may not be purchased, traded, or sold. Any other use constitutes fraud. Sales to or through consumer retail, business to business retail or internet channels are not eligible. For eligibility questions, call 1-800-560-6619. Excludes cases sold through bid program or other Reckitt end-user programs.



E-mail